Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.Tech. Civil (Structural Engineering)

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10
11

12

lof1

ANANT MAHENDRA MULE. .

BODHE VISHWAJEET ANIL

GAIKWAD ABHIJEET KISHOR

GIRIGOSAVI POOJA
RAJENDRA

Mother Name

JYOTI
RUPALI
UIWALA

MANISHA

GOPHANE ADHIRAJAVINASH ASHWINI

LODADE ABHISHEK BAPURAO VAISHALI

MASAL SOHAN PANDURANG

PATHAN SIMRAN
NASIMAHAMD

PHALKE PRATIKSHA VIJAY

RAKSHE ADITYA GANESH

RASKAR RUSHIKESH ASHOK

ARUNA

SHABANA

KAVITA

VIJAYA

VAIJAYANTA

SHELAR RAJWARDHAN VIJAY LEENA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
08 Oct 2002

06 Oct 2000
21 Oct 2000

15 Dec 1999

25 Apr 2002
04 Jul 2000
14 Jun 1999

01 Apr 1998

19 Mar 2001
25 Feb 2003
11 May 1999

02 Mar 2000

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024201366
12024201367
12024201363

12024201360

12024201365
12024201369
12024201362

12024201368

12024201359
12024201361
12024201370

12024201364

List ID
T231118984

T231118984
T231118984

T231118984

T231118984
T231118984
T231118984

T231118984

T231118984
T231118984
T231118984

T231118984

10/26/2024 11:19:47 AM



